

## Dean Gary Team of Fathom Realty Leverages Innovative Plan To Help Sell Homes & Help Veterans

COLORADO, USA, October 30, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Passionate realtor, Dean Gary, continues to push boundaries with his team at Fathom Realty, using a unique system to sell homes in record time at the best value

Dean Gary Team of Fathom Realty has built a reputation for closing home sales deals for more money in the least amount of time, using the most unique, innovative and proprietary marketing technique with over 25 years of leading the industry. The real estate agent works with a team of highly experienced and well-trained professionals with vast knowledge of the market to help clients make informed decisions.

Navigating the real estate market can sometimes be a major hurdle, especially for people without the requisite experience and resources. The Dean Gary Team with Fathom Realty has mastered the art of helping clients navigate the market and come out on top, leveraging their over three decades of experience in residential real estate and unique and innovative systems. Dean Gary Team with Fathom Realty has practically challenged the status quo in the real estate market.

As part of the passion to help first responders and veterans, the team organizes an annual music festival out of their own pocket and time to celebrate the nation's heroes. The event helps these amazing heroes, with profits donated to veterans and first responders. We feel the hardest part of the mission shouldn't be when you come home. It also gives a platform to well-meaning clients to give back to the men and women that have upheld the safety and sovereignty of the nation.

For further information about Dean Gary Team with Fathom Realty and to enjoy the range of top-notch solutions offered, visit <a href="https://www.deangaryteam.com">www.deangaryteam.com</a>.

-30-

For more information, or to arrange an interview, please contact:

Dean Gary Fathom Realty

## dean@deangary.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/598612656

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.